
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Public Meeting 1 day Wed 05/03/08 Wed 05/03/08

2 Internal Project Team 150.71 days Mon 07/04/08 Mon 06/10/08

3 Internal Project team meetings 150.71 days Mon 07/04/08 Mon 06/10/08

11 Steering Group 152 days Wed 23/04/08 Thu 23/10/08

12 Steering Group Meetings 152 days Wed 23/04/08 Thu 23/10/08

20 Prepare initial submission information 12 days Wed 12/03/08 Wed 26/03/08

21 Expressions of interest to RSLs 0 days Fri 25/04/08 Fri 25/04/08

22 Draft specification 28 days Mon 28/04/08 Fri 30/05/08

23 RSL Response  to submission 13 days Fri 25/04/08 Mon 12/05/08

24 Deadline for RSL response to expressions of interest 0 days Mon 12/05/08 Mon 12/05/08

25 Select RSL shortlist 22.86 days Mon 12/05/08 Fri 06/06/08

26 Questionnaire to short listed RSLs 1.14 days Fri 06/06/08 Fri 06/06/08

27 RSL submissions 34 days Mon 09/06/08 Thu 17/07/08

28 Estate Consultation Day 0 days Sat 12/07/08 Sat 12/07/08

29 Deadline for short listed RSLs submissions 0 days Fri 18/07/08 Fri 18/07/08

30 RSL evaluation & selection 28 days Mon 14/07/08 Fri 15/08/08

31 TLCF 6.86 days? Mon 14/07/08 Tue 22/07/08

32 deadline for publishing 1 day? Mon 14/07/08 Mon 14/07/08

33 TLCF Meeting 0 days Tue 22/07/08 Tue 22/07/08

34 Cabinet report 13.57 days? Fri 26/09/08 Mon 13/10/08

35 Draft report deadline 1 day? Fri 26/09/08 Fri 26/09/08

36 Final Report deadline 1 day? Mon 13/10/08 Mon 13/10/08

37 Cabinet decision on whether to ballot 0 days Thu 23/10/08 Thu 23/10/08

38 Prepare for ballot 80 days? Mon 27/10/08 Fri 30/01/09

39 Ballot 15 days Mon 02/02/09 Thu 19/02/09

40 Ballot Result 0 days Wed 25/03/09 Wed 25/03/09
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